
COC-22-Timeline

# Action/ Deadline/ Event Date

May

1 CoC  Board of Directors Approves Renewal Scorecard & Competition Process Thursday, May 19, 2022

2 CoC Board of Directors Approves local Ranking & Reallocation Policies Thursday, May 19, 2022

August

3 HUD Issues FFY 2022 CoC Program NOFO (Notice of Funding Opportunity) Monday, August 1, 2022

4 DHCD Issues FFY 2022 BoS CoC Program Competition Timeline Tuesday, August 2, 2022 

5 DHCD Issues FFY 2022 BoS CoC RFP & Project Application Week of August 8, 2022

6

FFY 2022 BoS CoC NOFO Competition Briefing: Click Here to Register (Attendance Optional but 

Recommended) Tuesday, August 9, 2022 @ 1pm

7 CoC Renewal Project Score Cards issued to CoC Project Contact Thursday, August 18, 2022

8

FFY2022 BoS CoC RFP for Project Application/e-SNAPS Technical Assistance Appointments: 

Registration Link Pending Ongoing

9 Deadline for BoS CoC RFP & Application questions Friday, August 26, 2022

10 Deadline for Submission of Corrections or Comments on Renewal Project Score Cards Wednesday, August 31, 2022

11 FFY 2022 BoS CoC RFP & Project Applications due Wednesday, August 31, 2022

September 

12 CoC Performance Review Committee Briefing: Public Meeting, Application Handoff Friday, September 2, 2022 @ 10:30am

13 CoC Performance Review Meeting: Closed Meeting, Final Rating & Ranking Wednesday, September 14, 2022 @ 3:00pm

14 BoS CoC Board to Review & Finalize Priority Listing; Post to MD BoS Website Thursday, September 15, 2022

15 Final Notification of Application Status to Applicants --"Included or Rejected" Thursday, September 15, 2022

16 FFY 2022 New & Renewal Project Applications due in eSNAPS Friday, September 23, 2022

17 CoC Project Budget Revisions Due in eSNAPS (if applicable) Friday, September 23, 2022

18 DHCD & CoC Applicants Review & Finalize Project Applications in eSNAPS Tuesday, September 27, 2022

19 DHCD Posts CoC Application on BoS Website Wednesday, September 28, 2022

20 DHCD submits FFY 2022 CoC Application in eSNAPS Thursday, September 29, 2022

21 FFY 2022 CoC Program Competition Closes Friday, September 30, 2022

22 CoC Competition Debrief Session with Applicants TBD

Version Notes: This is the 5th version of the competition timeline; dates subject to change pending future HUD communications.  All times are local.
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https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYvcO-qrjopGdInVVLwWllfSkMHzC7-ihgU
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYvcO-qrjopGdInVVLwWllfSkMHzC7-ihgU

